
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Joshua Veale - (776218) - Chase SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

55.73 520 H 01/11/15 Chase 12th Roebuck Open Meet Wolverhampton  2

55.77 519 H 04/12/16 Stafford Apex 2016 Winter Open Meet Stafford Chase 3

56.72 494 F 14/02/16 Staffordshire County Championships 2016 Stafford Chase 2

56.82 491 H 14/02/16 Staffordshire County Championships 2016 Stafford Chase 2

57.10 484 H 19/10/14 BG ASA National County Team Division 2 Sheffield  2

57.21 481 H 12/02/17 Staffordshire ASA Championships Stafford Chase 2

57.52 473  12/01/14 Stourbridge Crystal Open Meet Wolverhampton Cannock Phnx 3

57.57 472 H 02/11/14 Chase Open Meet 2014 Wolverhampton  2

57.65 470 H 02/03/14 Staffordshire ASA County Championships Stafford Cannock Phnx 2

57.68 469 H 03/11/13 Chase SC Roebuck Open Meet Wolverhampton Cannock Phnx 2

57.75 468 H 18/07/15 Wolverhampton Level 3 Sprint Meet Wolverhampton  3

57.78 467 H 01/02/15 Staffordshire ASA County Championships Stafford  2

57.85 465 H 29/03/15 Thirty Second City of Derby Open Meet 2015 Derby  3

58.00 462 F 18/05/14 The Three Counties Invitation Gala Gloucester Cannock Phnx 3

58.06 460 H 16/11/14 Stafford Apex Open Meet Stafford  2

58.09 459 F 29/03/15 Thirty Second City of Derby Open Meet 2015 Derby  3

58.22 456 H 18/01/14 Chase County Qualifier Wolverhampton Cannock Phnx 3

58.36 453 H 20/10/13 BG ASA National County Team Division 2 Sheffield Cannock Phnx 2

58.65 446 H 16/11/13 Stafford Apex Open Meet Stafford Cannock Phnx 2

58.76 444 H 03/03/13 Staffordshire County Championships Stafford Cannock Phnx 2

59.11 436 H 19/07/14 Wolverhampton SC Open Meet Wolverhampton  3

59.45 429 H 09/02/14 Cannock Phoenix 12th Annual Open Meet Wolverhampton Cannock Phnx 3

1:00.03 416 H 04/11/12 Chase SC 19th Roebuck Open Meet 2012 Wolverhampton Cannock Phnx 2

1:00.19 413 H 03/02/13 Staffordshire ASA Inter-County Gala Stoke-on-Trent Cannock Phnx 2

1:00.74 402  14/04/13 Wyre Forest SC Forest Middlemeet Wolverhampton Cannock Phnx 3

1:00.90 399  06/01/13 Stourbridge Crystal Open Meet Stourbridge Cannock Phnx 3

1:01.08 395 H 18/11/12 Stafford Apex Licensed Meet Stafford Cannock Phnx 2
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1:01.08 395 H 18/11/12 Stafford Apex Licensed Meet Stafford Cannock Phnx 2

1:01.80 381 H 13/07/13 Wolverhampton Open Meet Wolverhampton Cannock Phnx 3

1:03.06 359 H 10/02/13 11th Cannock Phoenix Open Meet Wolverhampton Cannock Phnx 3

1:05.35 323 H 04/03/12 Staffordshire County Championships Stafford Cannock Phnx 2

1:07.20 297 H 04/12/11 Stafford Apex 2011 Licensed Meet Stafford Cannock Phnx 3

1:07.90 287 H 12/02/12 10th Cannock Phoenix Open Meet Wolverhampton Cannock Phnx 3

1:10.21 260 H 23/10/11 Chase Roebuck 8th Open Meet Wolverhampton Cannock Phnx 2

1:12.45 237 H 10/07/11 Wolverhampton Sprint Meet Wolverhampton Cannock Phnx 3

1:17.68 192 H 24/10/10 Chase Roebuck Open Meet Stafford Cannock Phnx 2

1:35.03 105 H 11/07/10 Wolverhampton Sprint Meet Wolverhampton Cannock Phnx 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

57.21 481 H 12/02/17 Staffordshire ASA Championships Stafford Chase 2

55.77 519 H 04/12/16 Stafford Apex 2016 Winter Open Meet Stafford Chase 3

56.72 494 F 14/02/16 Staffordshire County Championships 2016 Stafford Chase 2

56.82 491 H 14/02/16 Staffordshire County Championships 2016 Stafford Chase 2

55.73 520 H 01/11/15 Chase 12th Roebuck Open Meet Wolverhampton  2

57.75 468 H 18/07/15 Wolverhampton Level 3 Sprint Meet Wolverhampton  3

58.09 459 F 29/03/15 Thirty Second City of Derby Open Meet 2015 Derby  3

57.85 465 H 29/03/15 Thirty Second City of Derby Open Meet 2015 Derby  3

57.78 467 H 01/02/15 Staffordshire ASA County Championships Stafford  2

58.06 460 H 16/11/14 Stafford Apex Open Meet Stafford  2

57.57 472 H 02/11/14 Chase Open Meet 2014 Wolverhampton  2

57.10 484 H 19/10/14 BG ASA National County Team Division 2 Sheffield  2

59.11 436 H 19/07/14 Wolverhampton SC Open Meet Wolverhampton  3

58.00 462 F 18/05/14 The Three Counties Invitation Gala Gloucester Cannock Phnx 3

57.65 470 H 02/03/14 Staffordshire ASA County Championships Stafford Cannock Phnx 2

59.45 429 H 09/02/14 Cannock Phoenix 12th Annual Open Meet Wolverhampton Cannock Phnx 3

58.22 456 H 18/01/14 Chase County Qualifier Wolverhampton Cannock Phnx 3

57.52 473  12/01/14 Stourbridge Crystal Open Meet Wolverhampton Cannock Phnx 3

58.65 446 H 16/11/13 Stafford Apex Open Meet Stafford Cannock Phnx 2

57.68 469 H 03/11/13 Chase SC Roebuck Open Meet Wolverhampton Cannock Phnx 2

58.36 453 H 20/10/13 BG ASA National County Team Division 2 Sheffield Cannock Phnx 2

1:01.80 381 H 13/07/13 Wolverhampton Open Meet Wolverhampton Cannock Phnx 3

1:00.74 402  14/04/13 Wyre Forest SC Forest Middlemeet Wolverhampton Cannock Phnx 3

58.76 444 H 03/03/13 Staffordshire County Championships Stafford Cannock Phnx 2

1:03.06 359 H 10/02/13 11th Cannock Phoenix Open Meet Wolverhampton Cannock Phnx 3

1:00.19 413 H 03/02/13 Staffordshire ASA Inter-County Gala Stoke-on-Trent Cannock Phnx 2

1:00.90 399  06/01/13 Stourbridge Crystal Open Meet Stourbridge Cannock Phnx 3

1:01.08 395 H 18/11/12 Stafford Apex Licensed Meet Stafford Cannock Phnx 2

1:00.03 416 H 04/11/12 Chase SC 19th Roebuck Open Meet 2012 Wolverhampton Cannock Phnx 2

1:05.35 323 H 04/03/12 Staffordshire County Championships Stafford Cannock Phnx 2

1:07.90 287 H 12/02/12 10th Cannock Phoenix Open Meet Wolverhampton Cannock Phnx 3

1:07.20 297 H 04/12/11 Stafford Apex 2011 Licensed Meet Stafford Cannock Phnx 3

1:10.21 260 H 23/10/11 Chase Roebuck 8th Open Meet Wolverhampton Cannock Phnx 2

1:12.45 237 H 10/07/11 Wolverhampton Sprint Meet Wolverhampton Cannock Phnx 3

1:17.68 192 H 24/10/10 Chase Roebuck Open Meet Stafford Cannock Phnx 2

1:35.03 105 H 11/07/10 Wolverhampton Sprint Meet Wolverhampton Cannock Phnx 3
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